A-36 © 2026 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 79 Connectors
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
  SE
RI
ES
 7
90
 H

 	 � Encapsulant: Epoxy
 	 � Hardware: Stainless steel
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number 790-044S H-66 M E P A
Basic Part Number 790-044S PCB Plug, Straight Tails,
Socket Contacts
Shell Size-Insert Arr. See “Insert Arrangements” Table
Shell Finish
M Electroless Nickel
MT Nickel / PTFE
N Olive Drab Cadmium
TZ Tin-Zinc
ZR Black Zinc-Nickel
EMI Spring E EMI Spring Shell finishes M and MT only
N No EMI Spring
Jackposts N No Jackposts
P Jackposts
PC Tail Length
A .125 inch (3.2mm)
B .250 inch (6.4mm)
C .375 inch (9.5mm)
INSERT ARRANGEMENTS
Insert
Arrangement
No. of Contacts
#23 #16 #12 #8
A-5 5
B-2P2 2
B-9 9
C-13 13
D-15 15
D-3P3 3
D-7P2 5 2
E-11P2 9 2
E-19 19
E-7P3 4 3
F-14P3 11 3
F-15P2 13 2
F-23 23
F-5P5 5
G-13P2 11 2
G-21P1 20 1
G-3P3 3
G-33 33
H-10P4 6 4
H-29P7 22 7
H-36P2 34 2
H-51P1 50 1
H-54P2 52 2
H-5P5 5
H-66 66
J-17P4 13 4
J-25P2 23 2
J-33 33
J-7P7 7
K-27P4 23 4
K-35P2 33 2
K-43 43
K-9P9 9
L-22P4 18 4
L-48P2 46 2
L-6P6 6
L-78 78
M-17P17 17
M-102 102
M-4P4 4
A-37© 2026 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 79 Connectors
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.